
Date 5/11/2025

Horse Total Points
1 Meyer, Kristen My Famous Treasure 10
2 Maye, Aspyn River 9
3 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame 8
4 Week, Annie Les is More 7
5 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling 6
6 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
8 0 0 0
9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun 10
2 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 9
3 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 8
4 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner 7
5 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able 6
6 Huston, Dayne Suki 5
7 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato 4
8 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire 3
9 Pethke, Brooke JL Rock The Bar 2

10 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Johanning, Amy Prada G 10
2 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame 9
3 Meyer, Kristen PC John Lone Jovi 8
4 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood 6.5
5 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling 6.5
6 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please 5
7 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic 4
8 Bauman, Cindy Cinco De Mooney 3
9 Corcoran, Jaclyn Pystal 2

10 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

IBRA Barrels 3D
Name

War Bar Tack & Showtime Arena
2025 Summer Jackpot Series

Name

IBRA Barrels 2D
Name

IBRA Barrels 1D



Date 5/11/2025

Horse Total Points
1 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender 10
2 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars 9
3 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks 8
4 Miller, Peyton Lucy 7
5 Emshoff, Kelsey Sonny 6
6 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version 5
7 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot 4
8 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep 3
9 Reed, Becca Loaded N Twisted 2

10 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Porter, Julie SRr Judge My Frenchman 10
2 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy 9
3 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire 8
4 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramatic 7
5 Harding, Kim Texas Seis 6
6 Kuhn, Kylie Val's Sixpack 5
7 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian 4
8 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat 3
9 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire 2

10 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

War Bar Tack & Showtime Arena
2025 Summer Jackpot Series

IBRA Barrels 5D
Name

IBRA Barrels 4D
Name



Date 5/11/2025

Horse Total Points
1 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame 10
2 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able 9
3 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry 8
4 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike 7
5 0 0 0
6 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
8 0 0 0
9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Diedrich, Kari He's a Vegas Fling 10
2 Corcoran, Jaclyn Pystal 9
3 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack 8
4 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift 7
5 0 0 0
6 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
8 0 0 0
9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite 10
2 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money 9
3 Beech, Denise First Down Callie 8
4 Beech, Denise CS Connie Reb 7
5 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire 6
6 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift 5
7 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat 4
8 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly 3
9 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess 2

10 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Name

Masters Barrels 3D
Name

War Bar Tack & Showtime Arena
2024 Summer Jackpot Series

Masters Barrels 1D
Name

Masters Barrels 2D



Date 5/11/2025

Horse Total Points
1 Week, Annie Les is More 10
2 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling 9
3 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC 8
4 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner 7
5 Huston, Dayne Suki 6
6 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater 5
7 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design 4
8 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison 2.5
9 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese 2.5

10 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke 10
2 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow 9
3 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian 8
4 Johanning, Amy Prada G 7
5 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo 6
6 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark 5
7 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing 4
8 Carr, Melissa KW Frenchmans Fame 3
9 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash 2

10 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame 10
2 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender 9
3 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks 8
4 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna 7
5 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas 6
6 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona 5
7 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up 4
8 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun 3
9 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick 2

10 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Name

Adult Barrels 3D
Name

War Bar Tack & Showtime Arena
2024 Summer Jackpot Series

Adult Barrels 1D
Name

Adult Barrels 2D



Date 5/11/2025

Horse Total Points
1 Maye, Aspyn River 10
2 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun 9
3 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars 8
4 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato 7
5 0 0 0
6 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
8 0 0 0
9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame 10
2 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood 9
3 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please 8
4 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down 7
5 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE 6
6 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug 5
7 Bentley, Ryleigh Brad 4
8 0 0 0
9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Horse Total Points
1 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin 10
2 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle 9
3 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams 8
4 Maye, Aspyn Rou 7
5 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash 6
6 Miller, Peyton Lucy 5
7 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version 4
8 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot 3
9 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep 2

10 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee 1
11 0 0 0
12 0 0 0

Name

Youth Barrels 3D
Name

War Bar Tack & Showtime Arena
2024 Summer Jackpot Series

Youth Barrels 1D
Name

Youth Barrels 2D


